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                             WHAT WOULD TREVOR DO 5K
             ALL PROCEEDS WILL GO ASSIST TREVOR WITH MEDICAL EXPENSES
                           SARATOGA SPRINGS STATE PARK
                             SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 3, 2023

                           RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING
                    518-312-0886         WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                  PLACES IN
PLACE       NAME          AGE   TIME  PACE   AGEGROUP  & SEX RESIDENCE         ST
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Darren Brady        35   21:47  7:01   1 M3039  M#   1 Saratoga Springs  NY 
    2 Sam Mercado         60   22:06  7:07   1 M6099  M#   2 Saratoga Springs  NY 
    3 Rock Travis         41   22:11  7:09   1 M4049  M#   3 Clifton Park      NY 
    4 Jennifer Crouse     36   23:00  7:24   1 F3039  F#   1 Saratoga Springs  NY 
    5 Dan Goodspeed       47   23:32  7:35   2 M4049  M#   4 Schenectady       NY 
    6 Patrick Mowatt      29   23:38  7:37   1 M2029  M#   5 Albany            NY 
    7 Lewis Santoni       65   24:25  7:52   2 M6099  M#   6 Glens Falls       NY 
    8 Ron Seyb            63   24:30  7:53   3 M6099  M#   7 Ballston Spa      NY 
    9 Lucas Marcellino    41   25:11  8:07   3 M4049  M#   8 Amsterdam         NY 
   10 Jordan Purcell      29   25:18  8:09   2 M2029  M#   9 Raleigh           NC 
   11 Gabriel Pietrafesa  25   25:21  8:10   3 M2029  M#  10 Troy              NY 
   12 Stephen Meyer       51   26:02  8:23   1 M5059  M#  11 Clifton Park      NY 
   13 Will Clanton        14   27:11  8:45   1 M0115  M#  12 Leeds             NY 
   14 Matthew Otoole      16   27:20  8:48   1 M1619  M#  13 Mechanicville     NY 
   15 Mike Otoole         48   27:23  8:49   4 M4049  M#  14 Mechanicville     NY 
   16 Caleb Michaloski    33   27:25  8:50   2 M3039  M#  15 Rochester         NY 
   17 Sawyer Martin       29   27:31  8:52   4 M2029  M#  16 Towson            MD 
   18 Nathan Comeau       40   27:35  8:53   5 M4049  M#  17 Ashburnham        MA 
   19 Allison Newkirk     12   27:58  9:00   1 F0115  F#   2 Fonda             NY 
   20 Rebecca Newkirk     40   28:12  9:05   1 F4049  F#   3 Fonda             NY 
   21 Ben Nania           16   28:53  9:18   2 M1619  M#  18 Mechanicville     NY 
   22 Ryan Leblanc        33   29:20  9:27   3 M3039  M#  19 Chaleston         SC 
   23 Russell Aiken       39   29:58  9:39   4 M3039  M#  20 Fonda             NY 
   24 Mia Collins         16   30:34  9:51   1 F1619  F#   4 Ballston Spa      NY 
   25 Marisah Boucher     32   30:54  9:57   2 F3039  F#   5 Saratoga Springs  NY 
   26 Tess Baird          26   30:58  9:58   1 F2029  F#   6 Clifton Park      NY 
   27 Jennifer Wright     42   31:08 10:01   2 F4049  F#   7 Greenwich         NY 
   28 April Marcellino    38   31:14 10:04   3 F3039  F#   8 Amsterdam         NY 
   29 Michael Mansir      67   31:17 10:05   4 M6099  M#  21 Ballston Spa      NY 
   30 Brianna Babowicz    37   31:47 10:14   4 F3039  F#   9 Fultonville       NY 
   31 Lauren Nels         39   31:50 10:15   5 F3039  F#  10 Tully             NY 
   32 Daniel Epps         46   32:22 10:26   6 M4049  M#  22 Gloversville      NY 
   33 Jessica Valik       33   32:23 10:26   6 F3039  F#  11 Gloversville      NY 
   34 Lea Marcellino      12   32:45 10:33   2 F0115  F#  12 Amsterdam         NY 
   35 Nicole Banta        32   33:23 10:45   7 F3039  F#  13 Fonda             NY 
   36 Anthony Discenza    66   33:26 10:46   5 M6099  M#  23 Manlius           NY 
   37 Justin Kelly        44   34:01 10:57   7 M4049  M#  24 Fultonville       NY 
   38 Mark Martin         59   34:17 11:03   2 M5059  M#  25 Adamstown         PA 
   39 Trevor Havlicek     37   34:56 11:15   5 M3039  M#  26 Schenectady       NY 
   40 Savannah Buanno     36   35:08 11:19   8 F3039  F#  14 Delmar            NY 
   41 Karlei Brady        32   35:15 11:21   9 F3039  F#  15 Saratoga Springs  NY 
   42 Maryrose Bradley    58   35:19 11:22   1 F5059  F#  16 Saratoga Springs  NY 
   43 Julie Debrita       36   35:38 11:28  10 F3039  F#  17 Schenectady       NY 
   44 Trevor Comeau       41   35:57 11:35   8 M4049  M#  27 Fort Johnson      NY 
   45 Bella Satalino      15   36:12 11:39   2 F1619  F#  18 Rensselaer        NY 
   46 Ragan Retell        17   36:12 11:39   3 F1619  F#  19 Troy              NY 
   47 Scottie Moran       13   36:35 11:47   3 F0115  F#  20 Highlands         NJ 
   48 Krysten Forbes      34   36:46 11:50  11 F3039  F#  21 Tribes Hill       NY 
   49 Julie Otoole        55   36:51 11:52   2 F5059  F#  22 Mechanicville     NY 
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   50 Matt Brady          37   37:04 11:56   6 M3039  M#  28 Gansevoort        NY 
   51 Rachel Hicks        49   37:24 12:03   3 F4049  F#  23 Fonda             NY 
   52 Lucas Marcellino     9   38:02 12:15   2 M0115  M#  29 Amsterdam         NY 
   53 Ryan Overocker      38   38:50 12:30   7 M3039  M#  30 Delmar            NY 
   54 Peter Buanno        66   40:57 13:11   6 M6099  M#  31 Fort Johnson      NY 
   55 Ron Buanno          69   40:58 13:11   7 M6099  M#  32 Fort Johnson      NY 
   56 Sharon Leavens      51   41:21 13:19   3 F5059  F#  24 Gansevoort        NY 
   57 Emma Leavens        16   41:21 13:19   4 F1619  F#  25 Gansevoort        NY 
   58 Alyssa Brady        34   41:25 13:20  12 F3039  F#  26 Gansevoort        NY 
   59 Nicole Kerry        25   42:48 13:47   2 F2029  F#  27 Hagaman           NY 
   60 Bonnie Kruger       68   45:31 14:39   1 F6099  F#  28 Fultonville       NY 
   61 Leah Kruger         10   45:31 14:40   4 F0115  F#  29 Fultonville       NY 
   62 Olivia Johnson      12   45:34 14:40   5 F0115  F#  30 Amsterdam         NY 
   63 Rylan Aiken         12   45:38 14:42   6 F0115  F#  31 Fonda             NY 
   64 Charles Brady       71   48:32 15:38   8 M6099  M#  33 Saratoga Springs  NY 
   65 Tim Bradley         61   48:32 15:38   9 M6099  M#  34 Saratoga Springs  NY 
   66 Joanne Brady        69   49:04 15:48   2 F6099  F#  32 Saratoga Springs  NY 
   67 Julianna Forbes     12   49:08 15:49   7 F0115  F#  33 Tribes Hill       NY 
   68 Marieke Lemonds     37   50:39 16:18  13 F3039  F#  34 Schenectady       NY 
   69 Dan Lemonds         35   50:40 16:19   8 M3039  M#  35 Glenville         NY 
   70 Kasey Aiken         37   51:59 16:44  14 F3039  F#  35 Fonda             NY 
   71 Greg Debrita        44   52:03 16:46   9 M4049  M#  36 Scotia            NY 
   72 Lydia Debrita       13   52:05 16:46   8 F0115  F#  36 Scotia            NY 
   73 Shanon Groncki      49   52:42 16:58   4 F4049  F#  37 Schenectady       NY 
   74 Shannon Meyer       52   53:06 17:06   4 F5059  F#  38 Clifton Park      NY 
   75 Clancy Moran         9   53:59 17:23   3 M0115  M#  37 Highlands         NJ 
   76 Christopher Moran   44   54:17 17:28  10 M4049  M#  38 Highlands         NJ 
   77 Laurajean Holmgren  38   54:35 17:35  15 F3039  F#  39 Cresskill         NJ 
   78 Laura Byer          34   54:37 17:35  16 F3039  F#  40 Saratoga Springs  NY 
   79 Emily Debrita       34   54:40 17:36  17 F3039  F#  41 Binghamton        NY 
   80 Matthew Johnson     17   54:50 17:39   3 M1619  M#  39 Amsterdam         NY 
   81 Torin Bishop        19   55:02 17:43   4 M1619  M#  40 Troy              NY 
   82 Owen Hicks          18   55:03 17:44   5 M1619  M#  41 Fonda             NY 
   83 Aimee Bishop        50   55:04 17:44   5 F5059  F#  42 Troy              NY 
   84 Jessica Goodspeed   41   55:42 17:56   5 F4049  F#  43 Rotterdam JunctionNY 
   85 Sasha Tarasova      31   55:43 17:56  18 F3039  F#  44 Schenectady       NY 
   86 Natalie Johnson     47   56:00 18:02   6 F4049  F#  45 Amsterdam         NY 
   87 Heather Debrita     40   56:47 18:17   7 F4049  F#  46 Scotia            NY 
   88 Fred Miller         65   56:47 18:17  10 M6099  M#  42 Middle Grove      NY 
   89 Angela Temple       44   56:49 18:18   8 F4049  F#  47 Schenectady       NY 
   90 Jack Holmgren       39   58:59 19:00   9 M3039  M#  43 Cresskill         NJ 
   91 Rediet Wepayehr     36   59:04 19:01  19 F3039  F#  48 Walleyton         NJ 
   92 John Debrita        69 1:01:36 19:50  11 M6099  M#  44 Schenectady       NY 
   93 Joe Debrita         33 1:01:37 19:50  10 M3039  M#  45 Oxford            NY 
   94 Michelle Reynolds   45 1:01:57 19:57   9 F4049  F#  49 Homer             NY 
   95 Robin Debrita       64 1:02:08 20:00   3 F6099  F#  50 Oxford            NY 
   96 Jason Reynolds      47 1:02:55 20:15  11 M4049  M#  46 Homer             NY 
   97 Michael Kerbowiak   39 1:02:58 20:16  11 M3039  M#  47 Walleyton         NJ 
   98 Tobias Epps         13 1:04:29 20:46   4 M0115  M#  48 Gloversville      NY 
   99 Jax Baldwin         11 1:04:29 20:46   5 M0115  M#  49 Gloversville      NY 
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    1     4 Jennifer Crouse              36 Saratoga Springs     NY   23:00 
    2    19 Allison Newkirk              12 Fonda                NY   27:58 
    3    20 Rebecca Newkirk              40 Fonda                NY   28:12 
    4    24 Mia Collins                  16 Ballston Spa         NY   30:34 
    5    25 Marisah Boucher              32 Saratoga Springs     NY   30:54 
    6    26 Tess Baird                   26 Clifton Park         NY   30:58 
    7    27 Jennifer Wright              42 Greenwich            NY   31:08 
    8    28 April Marcellino             38 Amsterdam            NY   31:14 
    9    30 Brianna Babowicz             37 Fultonville          NY   31:47 
   10    31 Lauren Nels                  39 Tully                NY   31:50 
   11    33 Jessica Valik                33 Gloversville         NY   32:23 
   12    34 Lea Marcellino               12 Amsterdam            NY   32:45 
   13    35 Nicole Banta                 32 Fonda                NY   33:23 
   14    40 Savannah Buanno              36 Delmar               NY   35:08 
   15    41 Karlei Brady                 32 Saratoga Springs     NY   35:15 
   16    42 Maryrose Bradley             58 Saratoga Springs     NY   35:19 
   17    43 Julie Debrita                36 Schenectady          NY   35:38 
   18    45 Bella Satalino               15 Rensselaer           NY   36:12 
   19    46 Ragan Retell                 17 Troy                 NY   36:12 
   20    47 Scottie Moran                13 Highlands            NJ   36:35 
   21    48 Krysten Forbes               34 Tribes Hill          NY   36:46 
   22    49 Julie Otoole                 55 Mechanicville        NY   36:51 
   23    51 Rachel Hicks                 49 Fonda                NY   37:24 
   24    56 Sharon Leavens               51 Gansevoort           NY   41:21 
   25    57 Emma Leavens                 16 Gansevoort           NY   41:21 
   26    58 Alyssa Brady                 34 Gansevoort           NY   41:25 
   27    59 Nicole Kerry                 25 Hagaman              NY   42:48 
   28    60 Bonnie Kruger                68 Fultonville          NY   45:31 
   29    61 Leah Kruger                  10 Fultonville          NY   45:31 
   30    62 Olivia Johnson               12 Amsterdam            NY   45:34 
   31    63 Rylan Aiken                  12 Fonda                NY   45:38 
   32    66 Joanne Brady                 69 Saratoga Springs     NY   49:04 
   33    67 Julianna Forbes              12 Tribes Hill          NY   49:08 
   34    68 Marieke Lemonds              37 Schenectady          NY   50:39 
   35    70 Kasey Aiken                  37 Fonda                NY   51:59 
   36    72 Lydia Debrita                13 Scotia               NY   52:05 
   37    73 Shanon Groncki               49 Schenectady          NY   52:42 
   38    74 Shannon Meyer                52 Clifton Park         NY   53:06 
   39    77 Laurajean Holmgren           38 Cresskill            NJ   54:35 
   40    78 Laura Byer                   34 Saratoga Springs     NY   54:37 
   41    79 Emily Debrita                34 Binghamton           NY   54:40 
   42    83 Aimee Bishop                 50 Troy                 NY   55:04 
   43    84 Jessica Goodspeed            41 Rotterdam Junction   NY   55:42 
   44    85 Sasha Tarasova               31 Schenectady          NY   55:43 
   45    86 Natalie Johnson              47 Amsterdam            NY   56:00 
   46    87 Heather Debrita              40 Scotia               NY   56:47 
   47    89 Angela Temple                44 Schenectady          NY   56:49 
   48    91 Rediet Wepayehr              36 Walleyton            NJ   59:04 
   49    94 Michelle Reynolds            45 Homer                NY 1:01:57 
   50    95 Robin Debrita                64 Oxford               NY 1:02:08 

                   ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS **********

    1     1 Darren Brady                 35 Saratoga Springs     NY   21:47 
    2     2 Sam Mercado                  60 Saratoga Springs     NY   22:06 
    3     3 Rock Travis                  41 Clifton Park         NY   22:11 
    4     5 Dan Goodspeed                47 Schenectady          NY   23:32 
    5     6 Patrick Mowatt               29 Albany               NY   23:38 
    6     7 Lewis Santoni                65 Glens Falls          NY   24:25 
    7     8 Ron Seyb                     63 Ballston Spa         NY   24:30 
    8     9 Lucas Marcellino             41 Amsterdam            NY   25:11 
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    9    10 Jordan Purcell               29 Raleigh              NC   25:18 
   10    11 Gabriel Pietrafesa           25 Troy                 NY   25:21 
   11    12 Stephen Meyer                51 Clifton Park         NY   26:02 
   12    13 Will Clanton                 14 Leeds                NY   27:11 
   13    14 Matthew Otoole               16 Mechanicville        NY   27:20 
   14    15 Mike Otoole                  48 Mechanicville        NY   27:23 
   15    16 Caleb Michaloski             33 Rochester            NY   27:25 
   16    17 Sawyer Martin                29 Towson               MD   27:31 
   17    18 Nathan Comeau                40 Ashburnham           MA   27:35 
   18    21 Ben Nania                    16 Mechanicville        NY   28:53 
   19    22 Ryan Leblanc                 33 Chaleston            SC   29:20 
   20    23 Russell Aiken                39 Fonda                NY   29:58 
   21    29 Michael Mansir               67 Ballston Spa         NY   31:17 
   22    32 Daniel Epps                  46 Gloversville         NY   32:22 
   23    36 Anthony Discenza             66 Manlius              NY   33:26 
   24    37 Justin Kelly                 44 Fultonville          NY   34:01 
   25    38 Mark Martin                  59 Adamstown            PA   34:17 
   26    39 Trevor Havlicek              37 Schenectady          NY   34:56 
   27    44 Trevor Comeau                41 Fort Johnson         NY   35:57 
   28    50 Matt Brady                   37 Gansevoort           NY   37:04 
   29    52 Lucas Marcellino              9 Amsterdam            NY   38:02 
   30    53 Ryan Overocker               38 Delmar               NY   38:50 
   31    54 Peter Buanno                 66 Fort Johnson         NY   40:57 
   32    55 Ron Buanno                   69 Fort Johnson         NY   40:58 
   33    64 Charles Brady                71 Saratoga Springs     NY   48:32 
   34    65 Tim Bradley                  61 Saratoga Springs     NY   48:32 
   35    69 Dan Lemonds                  35 Glenville            NY   50:40 
   36    71 Greg Debrita                 44 Scotia               NY   52:03 
   37    75 Clancy Moran                  9 Highlands            NJ   53:59 
   38    76 Christopher Moran            44 Highlands            NJ   54:17 
   39    80 Matthew Johnson              17 Amsterdam            NY   54:50 
   40    81 Torin Bishop                 19 Troy                 NY   55:02 
   41    82 Owen Hicks                   18 Fonda                NY   55:03 
   42    88 Fred Miller                  65 Middle Grove         NY   56:47 
   43    90 Jack Holmgren                39 Cresskill            NJ   58:59 
   44    92 John Debrita                 69 Schenectady          NY 1:01:36 
   45    93 Joe Debrita                  33 Oxford               NY 1:01:37 
   46    96 Jason Reynolds               47 Homer                NY 1:02:55 
   47    97 Michael Kerbowiak            39 Walleyton            NJ 1:02:58 
   48    98 Tobias Epps                  13 Gloversville         NY 1:04:29 
   49    99 Jax Baldwin                  11 Gloversville         NY 1:04:29 

                             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 15

    1    19 Allison Newkirk              12 Fonda                NY   27:58 
    2    34 Lea Marcellino               12 Amsterdam            NY   32:45 
    3    45 Bella Satalino               15 Rensselaer           NY   36:12 
    4    47 Scottie Moran                13 Highlands            NJ   36:35 
    5    61 Leah Kruger                  10 Fultonville          NY   45:31 
    6    62 Olivia Johnson               12 Amsterdam            NY   45:34 
    7    63 Rylan Aiken                  12 Fonda                NY   45:38 
    8    67 Julianna Forbes              12 Tribes Hill          NY   49:08 
    9    72 Lydia Debrita                13 Scotia               NY   52:05 

                              MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 15

    1    13 Will Clanton                 14 Leeds                NY   27:11 
    2    52 Lucas Marcellino              9 Amsterdam            NY   38:02 
    3    75 Clancy Moran                  9 Highlands            NJ   53:59 
    4    98 Tobias Epps                  13 Gloversville         NY 1:04:29 
    5    99 Jax Baldwin                  11 Gloversville         NY 1:04:29 
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                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19

    1    24 Mia Collins                  16 Ballston Spa         NY   30:34 
    2    46 Ragan Retell                 17 Troy                 NY   36:12 
    3    57 Emma Leavens                 16 Gansevoort           NY   41:21 

                             MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19

    1    14 Matthew Otoole               16 Mechanicville        NY   27:20 
    2    21 Ben Nania                    16 Mechanicville        NY   28:53 
    3    80 Matthew Johnson              17 Amsterdam            NY   54:50 
    4    81 Torin Bishop                 19 Troy                 NY   55:02 
    5    82 Owen Hicks                   18 Fonda                NY   55:03 

                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29

    1    26 Tess Baird                   26 Clifton Park         NY   30:58 
    2    59 Nicole Kerry                 25 Hagaman              NY   42:48 

                             MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29

    1     6 Patrick Mowatt               29 Albany               NY   23:38 
    2    10 Jordan Purcell               29 Raleigh              NC   25:18 
    3    11 Gabriel Pietrafesa           25 Troy                 NY   25:21 
    4    17 Sawyer Martin                29 Towson               MD   27:31 

                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39

    1    25 Marisah Boucher              32 Saratoga Springs     NY   30:54 
    2    28 April Marcellino             38 Amsterdam            NY   31:14 
    3    30 Brianna Babowicz             37 Fultonville          NY   31:47 
    4    31 Lauren Nels                  39 Tully                NY   31:50 
    5    33 Jessica Valik                33 Gloversville         NY   32:23 
    6    35 Nicole Banta                 32 Fonda                NY   33:23 
    7    40 Savannah Buanno              36 Delmar               NY   35:08 
    8    41 Karlei Brady                 32 Saratoga Springs     NY   35:15 
    9    43 Julie Debrita                36 Schenectady          NY   35:38 
   10    48 Krysten Forbes               34 Tribes Hill          NY   36:46 
   11    58 Alyssa Brady                 34 Gansevoort           NY   41:25 
   12    68 Marieke Lemonds              37 Schenectady          NY   50:39 
   13    70 Kasey Aiken                  37 Fonda                NY   51:59 
   14    77 Laurajean Holmgren           38 Cresskill            NJ   54:35 
   15    78 Laura Byer                   34 Saratoga Springs     NY   54:37 
   16    79 Emily Debrita                34 Binghamton           NY   54:40 
   17    85 Sasha Tarasova               31 Schenectady          NY   55:43 
   18    91 Rediet Wepayehr              36 Walleyton            NJ   59:04 

                             MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39

    1    16 Caleb Michaloski             33 Rochester            NY   27:25 
    2    22 Ryan Leblanc                 33 Chaleston            SC   29:20 
    3    23 Russell Aiken                39 Fonda                NY   29:58 
    4    39 Trevor Havlicek              37 Schenectady          NY   34:56 
    5    50 Matt Brady                   37 Gansevoort           NY   37:04 
    6    53 Ryan Overocker               38 Delmar               NY   38:50 
    7    69 Dan Lemonds                  35 Glenville            NY   50:40 
    8    90 Jack Holmgren                39 Cresskill            NJ   58:59 
    9    93 Joe Debrita                  33 Oxford               NY 1:01:37 
   10    97 Michael Kerbowiak            39 Walleyton            NJ 1:02:58 

                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
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    1    20 Rebecca Newkirk              40 Fonda                NY   28:12 
    2    27 Jennifer Wright              42 Greenwich            NY   31:08 
    3    51 Rachel Hicks                 49 Fonda                NY   37:24 
    4    73 Shanon Groncki               49 Schenectady          NY   52:42 
    5    84 Jessica Goodspeed            41 Rotterdam Junction   NY   55:42 
    6    86 Natalie Johnson              47 Amsterdam            NY   56:00 
    7    87 Heather Debrita              40 Scotia               NY   56:47 
    8    89 Angela Temple                44 Schenectady          NY   56:49 
    9    94 Michelle Reynolds            45 Homer                NY 1:01:57 

                             MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49

    1     3 Rock Travis                  41 Clifton Park         NY   22:11 
    2     5 Dan Goodspeed                47 Schenectady          NY   23:32 
    3     9 Lucas Marcellino             41 Amsterdam            NY   25:11 
    4    15 Mike Otoole                  48 Mechanicville        NY   27:23 
    5    18 Nathan Comeau                40 Ashburnham           MA   27:35 
    6    32 Daniel Epps                  46 Gloversville         NY   32:22 
    7    37 Justin Kelly                 44 Fultonville          NY   34:01 
    8    44 Trevor Comeau                41 Fort Johnson         NY   35:57 
    9    71 Greg Debrita                 44 Scotia               NY   52:03 
   10    76 Christopher Moran            44 Highlands            NJ   54:17 
   11    96 Jason Reynolds               47 Homer                NY 1:02:55 

                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59

    1    42 Maryrose Bradley             58 Saratoga Springs     NY   35:19 
    2    49 Julie Otoole                 55 Mechanicville        NY   36:51 
    3    56 Sharon Leavens               51 Gansevoort           NY   41:21 
    4    74 Shannon Meyer                52 Clifton Park         NY   53:06 
    5    83 Aimee Bishop                 50 Troy                 NY   55:04 

                             MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59

    1    12 Stephen Meyer                51 Clifton Park         NY   26:02 
    2    38 Mark Martin                  59 Adamstown            PA   34:17 

                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99

    1    60 Bonnie Kruger                68 Fultonville          NY   45:31 
    2    66 Joanne Brady                 69 Saratoga Springs     NY   49:04 
    3    95 Robin Debrita                64 Oxford               NY 1:02:08 

                             MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99

    1     2 Sam Mercado                  60 Saratoga Springs     NY   22:06 
    2     7 Lewis Santoni                65 Glens Falls          NY   24:25 
    3     8 Ron Seyb                     63 Ballston Spa         NY   24:30 
    4    29 Michael Mansir               67 Ballston Spa         NY   31:17 
    5    36 Anthony Discenza             66 Manlius              NY   33:26 
    6    54 Peter Buanno                 66 Fort Johnson         NY   40:57 
    7    55 Ron Buanno                   69 Fort Johnson         NY   40:58 
    8    64 Charles Brady                71 Saratoga Springs     NY   48:32 
    9    65 Tim Bradley                  61 Saratoga Springs     NY   48:32 
   10    88 Fred Miller                  65 Middle Grove         NY   56:47 
   11    92 John Debrita                 69 Schenectady          NY 1:01:36 
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